VANITY UNIT FOR WASHBASIN AVENTO

PRODUCT INFORMATION

1. POSITION

g
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Model
Collection
PROJECTS
Width
Height
Depth
Weight
description

Installation
material
Specification texts

A88900
Avento

B DESIGN
580 mm
514 mm
452 mm

23 kg

Wood

fastening set included

Equipped with: 2x pull-out
compartments

For combination with: Avento 4158
60/61

Please order specified washbasin
separately.

Equipped with: 2x pull-out
compartments

wall-mounted
Wood

Avento; Vanity unit; Wood; Size:
580 x 514 x 452 mm; Angular; wall-
mounted; fastening set included;
Equipped with: 2x pull-out
compartments; For combination
with: Avento 4158 60/61; Please
order specified washbasin
separately.; Equipped with: 2x pull-
out compartments

COLOURS

Crystal Grey
Crystal Black
Crystal White
Elm Impresso
Arizona Oak
Nordic Oak

A88900B1
A88900B3
A88900B4
A88900PN
A88900VH
A88900VJ

4051202485559
4051202485573
4051202485580
4051202722463
4051202975616
4051202975623



Villeroy & Boch
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PROJECTS

TECHNICAL DRAWINGS
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